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
aswell asbeing wired & ready for security. All 2021 stainless appliances are included. Master hastrey ceilings and siylight in bath.
Tenant occupied thru 12-31-22 $1100mth.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

8 @ Active - Active: 6/19/2022 MLS ID: 347692
1680 Corey Wood Cir CondoTownhouse/Apt. 32 1242 3484 2006 $17490  NA $141

Great Investment! Tenant Occupied 3BD/2BA in Wolf Creel Great floor plan. Large master bedroom with huge walkin closet.
Listing Courtesy of TLH REALTY INC.

9 @ Active - Foredlosure, Notice of Foreclosure Sale, Adtive: 4/5/2022  MLS ID: 344383
| 5327 Reindeer Ln Mobile/Manufactured  1/1 473 3,484 1980 $25,000 N/A $53

Solid mobile home located in Deertree Hills off Hwy 20. Neighborhood hasan HOA and is Conveniently located off Highway 20. This
could be a great sarter home or investment property. Sold "asis' with right to inspect. All measurements approximate, no disclosures
available. Please send proof of fundswith offer.

Listing Courtesy of FROG REAL ESTATE COMPANY, LLC

& RPR g o o o s esened.  #2% 8/23/2022
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Living Lot List/ N/A Price
o 4. Prop Bed Area Size Year Lease per
Listings closest to the school (cont.) e Ba (sqf)  (sqfy) Built Price sq. ft.

10 @ Active - New, Contingent: 7/26/2022 MLS ID: 349219
1890 Honolulu Ln CondoTownhouse/Apt. 313 1,240 436 2007 $164900  NA $133

Immaculately well-kept and updated condo in the very popular gated community, University Green! Great floor plan, with durable and
stylish wood- ook tile downgtairs, tall ceilings and lots of natural light. Kitchen is open to the living room with bar seating, stainless/black
appliances, soft-close cabinets, corian counters and breakfast nook Upstairs, the carpet isin great shape and recently seam-cleaned.
Everyone can enjoy the privacy of their own bathroom and walkdin closet in this 3 bedroom, 3 bath unit. Indoor utility room is updairs,
and the washer/dryer isincluded with the sale. Covered back porch is private - one of the few buildingsin the neighborhood that backs up
to green space. Located a short walk away from the community pool, clubhouse, sand volleyball, and fitness center! HOA duesinclude
all of those amenities plus: roof, exterior and common area maintenance, insurance, temite bond, and trash pickup. Spotless and ready
for immediate occupancy! Thisone isa must-see!

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX PROFESSIONALS REALTY

11 @ Active - New, Active: 8/15/2022 MLS ID: 349965
1517 Blountstown St, Apt A Mitifamily/Mitiplex —— 6,000 49,658 1957  $850,000 N/A $142

Unique income property and development potential. Four lots total of 6.87 acres. Property is curently zoned R5 and can include 48
single family dwellings (mobile homes or detached single family). Property can easily be re-zoned to R4 which can include 60
townhomes, duplexes, triplexes, quads, or apartment units. Currently the property has 10 structures which includes 4 houses (3 which are
rented and 1 that is vacant), a duplex that has been converted to single family home (rented), 2 mobile homes (one rented and one
vacant), Efficiency apartment (not rented), 1 warehouse (rented), and 1 shed. The cument rental income is $49,000 a year. This does not
include the vacant properties which will need work prior too renting. Tenantswould love to stay long term but if that doesn't work for the
buyer, a 90 day lease agreement must be honored for each tenant starting from the date of closing. Property has an in-ground pool that
has not been maintained for over a year. One of the vacant homesisan 1800's old pecan plantation house with lots of neat higtory (this
home could be restored). It sitson a beautiful part of the property that totals 3 gorgeous acres with over 500 mature sable palms. Please
do not access this property without scheduling an appointment.

Listing Courtesy of WAYPOINT PROPERTIES

12 @ Active - Adiive: 7/7/2022 MLS ID: 348419
1928 Corvallis Ave Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 33 1,177 4,356 2012 $165000 N/A $140
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